
2025 Dues Timeline

Late Fees Assessed     

Notices Mailed

Late Fees Assessed     

Notices Mailed

Delinquent Accounts Sent to 

Collections
1st Quarter

2nd Quarter

3rd Quarter

4th Quarter

Monday, February 17, 2025 

Thursday, May 15, 2025 

Monday, August 18, 2025 

Monday, November 17, 2025

Wednesday, February 28, 2025 

Monday, June 2, 2025

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 

Monday, December 1, 2025

Thursday, March 20, 2025 

Friday, June 20, 2025

Monday, September 22, 2025 

Monday, December 22, 2025
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